
ASKÖ Landesverband Steiermark

ASKÖ Landesmeisterschaft -
Sportschützen

Luftgewehr/Luftpistole
Bärnbach, 21. und 22. November 2025

LG - Stehend frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Jugend 2
  1. Brescher Hannah        SV Hitzendorf       103.3  96.7     -     -     -     -  200.0
  2. Vyskocil Magdalena     SV Hitzendorf        95.6 101.1     -     -     -     -  196.7
  3. Brescher Robert        SV Hitzendorf        91.7  86.0     -     -     -     -  177.7

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Ninaus Katrin          SV Hitzendorf       101.8 104.2 102.9 104.4     -     -  413.3
  2. Karlon Alexander       Kapfenberger SV     101.3 102.2 102.3 102.3     -     -  408.1
  3. Haindl Marlies         SV Hitzendorf       102.2 100.5 102.2 102.6     -     -  407.5
  4. Grün Günther           SV Hitzendorf       100.6  98.2 101.3  98.8     -     -  398.9
  5. Ballaus Juliana        Kapfenberger SV      97.3 101.4 101.9  98.3     -     -  398.9
  6. Durstmüller Eduard     SV Hitzendorf        94.7  96.0 101.0  97.7     -     -  389.4
  7. Ferstl Tobias          Kapfenberger SV      90.8  93.0  97.8  99.9     -     -  381.5

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Jugend 2
  1. SV Hitzendorf                      574.4
       Brescher Hannah          200.0
       Brescher Robert          177.7
       Vyskocil Magdalena       196.7

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. SV Hitzendorf                     1219.7
       Ninaus Katrin            413.3
       Grün Günther             398.9
       Haindl Marlies           407.5

  2. Kapfenberger SV                   1188.5
       Ballaus Juliana          398.9
       Ferstl Tobias            381.5
       Karlon Alexander         408.1

LG - Stehend aufgelegt



EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 männlich
  1. Schwarzenegger Severin Kapfenberger SV      99.3 101.7     -     -     -     -  201.0
  2. Kraßnigg Jannik        SV Hitzendorf       102.5  95.4     -     -     -     -  197.9
  3. Monsberger Stefan      SPS Bärnbach         97.8  92.6     -     -     -     -  190.4
  4. Langhans Erik          SV Hitzendorf        92.7  97.4     -     -     -     -  190.1
  5. Hochstrasser Ferdinand SV Hitzendorf        94.9  94.7     -     -     -     -  189.6
  6. Huber Luca             SV Hitzendorf        93.5  88.3     -     -     -     -  181.8
  7. Leitner Leo            SPS Bärnbach         97.9  83.1     -     -     -     -  181.0
  8. Jauk Tobias            SV Hitzendorf        85.1  85.3     -     -     -     -  170.4
  9. Widl Maximilian        SV Hitzendorf        81.2  54.8     -     -     -     -  136.0

Frauen
  1. Monsberger Michelle    SPS Bärnbach        104.3 103.6 105.7 104.3     -     -  417.9
  2. Vyskocil Stephanie     SV Hitzendorf       101.3 102.4  99.5 102.7     -     -  405.9
  3. Atzmüller Evelyn       SV Enzian/Spital    100.1 101.0  97.6 100.9     -     -  399.6

Männer
  1. Gössler Roland         SV Enzian/Spital    103.1 104.0 103.7 104.0     -     -  414.8
  2. Schwarzenegger Markus  Kapfenberger SV     104.1 102.0 102.0 102.6     -     -  410.7

Seniorinnen 1
  1. Kraßnigg Martina       SV Hitzendorf       104.0 104.6 103.8 104.1     -     -  416.5
  2. Lamprecht Christine    SPS Bärnbach        101.9 103.3 104.2 102.7     -     -  412.1
  3. Bergmann Andrea        SV Enzian/Spital    102.7 101.3 101.6 102.9     -     -  408.5
  4. Brescher Yvonne        SV Hitzendorf       102.0 102.3 101.4 100.9     -     -  406.6
  5. Durstmüller Christine  SV Hitzendorf        99.4 100.4 101.9 101.6     -     -  403.3

Senioren 1
  1. Tappler Günther        SV Rosental         105.7 103.8 105.5 106.4     -     -  421.4
  2. Monsberger Gerhard     SPS Bärnbach        104.6 103.9 104.5 105.3     -     -  418.3
  3. Tappler Franz          SV Rosental         102.8 104.4 104.2 106.3     -     -  417.7
  4. Urschinger Siegfried   SPS Bärnbach        105.4 103.3 104.0 104.7     -     -  417.4
  5. Scherr Hermann         SV Rosental         104.5 105.0 104.1 103.7     -     -  417.3
  6. Wiedner Gernot         SV Rosental         104.1 104.5 104.1 104.0     -     -  416.7
  7. Degold Harald          SV Rosental         103.1 103.9 104.3 105.1     -     -  416.4
  8. Pock Bernhard          SV Enzian/Spital    101.0 104.5 105.1 103.2     -     -  413.8
  9. Schröttner Harald      SV Enzian/Spital    102.7 104.9 102.6 101.9     -     -  412.1
 10. Pusterhofer Martin     SV Enzian/Spital    101.6 102.0 100.3 102.9     -     -  406.8
 11. Arzberger Michael      SV Enzian/Spital    103.1 102.4 100.4  99.9     -     -  405.8
 12. Leitner Erwin          Kapfenberger SV     101.6 100.0 100.6 102.4     -     -  404.6
 13. Katzenschlager Alois   SPS Bärnbach        100.7 101.2  99.3  99.2     -     -  400.4
 14. Brescher Michael       SV Hitzendorf       101.4 101.0  97.4  99.7     -     -  399.5
 15. Toppler Josef          SV Rosental          99.8  95.0 101.9  98.4     -     -  395.1

Seniorinnen 2
  1. Hacker-Trutschnigg Reg SPS Bärnbach        105.2 104.5 103.3 101.9     -     -  414.9
  2. Bergmann Friederike    SV Enzian/Spital    101.4 102.3 106.4 102.8     -     -  412.9
  3. Hausegger Britta       SPS Bärnbach        103.7 100.3 102.2  99.6     -     -  405.8

Senioren 2
  1. Magg Egon              SV Rosental         105.6 105.3 105.9 105.7     -     -  422.5
  2. Zöhrer Werner          SV Rosental         104.3 105.4 104.0 105.7     -     -  419.4
  3. Marath Klaus           SV Rosental         104.9 104.8 106.4 103.3     -     -  419.4
  4. Hausegger Harald       Kapfenberger SV     102.3 103.3 104.2 104.6     -     -  414.4
  5. Trutschnigg Harald     SPS Bärnbach        104.8 103.1 102.5 103.7     -     -  414.1
  6. Hausegger Wolfgang     SPS Bärnbach        102.3 103.4 102.9 103.5     -     -  412.1
  7. Fischer Peter          SV Enzian/Spital    102.6 104.6 102.6 101.1     -     -  410.9
  8. Ebner Berthold         SV Rosental         103.3 101.8 104.1 101.1     -     -  410.3
  9. Skorjanc Peter         SV Rosental          98.5  98.5 101.1 100.1     -     -  398.2
 10. Hohl Franz             SV Rosental          87.7  85.3  90.7  88.9     -     -  352.6



MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend 1
  1. SV Hitzendorf 1                    577.6
       Hochstrasser Ferdinand   189.6
       Kraßnigg Jannik          197.9
       Langhans Erik            190.1

  2. SV Hitzendorf 2                    488.2
       Huber Luca               181.8
       Widl Maximilian          136.0
       Jauk Tobias              170.4

  3. SPS Bärnbach                       371.4
       Monsberger Stefan        190.4
       Leitner Leo              181.0
       Schmid Mika                0.0

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. SV Rosental 2                     1261.3
       Magg Egon                422.5
       Marath Klaus             419.4
       Zöhrer Werner            419.4

  2. SV Rosental 1                     1255.5
       Tappler Franz            417.7
       Tappler Günther          421.4
       Degold Harald            416.4

  3. SPS Bärnbach 2                    1247.8
       Hausegger Wolfgang       412.1
       Monsberger Gerhard       418.3
       Urschinger Siegfried     417.4

  4. SPS Bärnbach 1                    1244.9
       Hacker-Trutschnigg Regi  414.9
       Monsberger Michelle      417.9
       Lamprecht Christine      412.1

  5. SV Enzian/Spital 1                1240.7
       Pock Bernhard            413.8
       Schröttner Harald        412.1
       Gössler Roland           414.8

  6. Kapfenberger SV                   1229.7
       Leitner Erwin            404.6
       Hausegger Harald         414.4
       Schwarzenegger Markus    410.7

  7. SV Rosental 3                     1229.1
       Scherr Hermann           417.3
       Toppler Josef            395.1
       Wiedner Gernot           416.7

  8. SV Hitzendorf                     1225.7
       Kraßnigg Martina         416.5
       Durstmüller Christine    403.3
       Vyskocil Stephanie       405.9

  9. SV Enzian/Spital 2                1225.2
       Bergmann Andrea          408.5
       Fischer Peter            410.9
       Arzberger Michael        405.8

 10. SPS Bärnbach 3                    1220.3
       Hausegger Britta         405.8
       Trutschnigg Harald       414.1
       Katzenschlager Alois     400.4



 11. SV Enzian/Spital 3                1219.3
       Bergmann Friederike      412.9
       Pusterhofer Martin       406.8
       Atzmüller Evelyn         399.6

 12. SV Rosental 4                     1161.1
       Ebner Berthold           410.3
       Hohl Franz               352.6
       Skorjanc Peter           398.2

LG - Sitzend Aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Senioren 3
  1. Suppan Anton           SPS Bärnbach        104.1 106.7 104.7 104.6     -     -  420.1
  2. Egger Alwin            SV Rosental         105.1 104.7 106.1 104.1     -     -  420.0
  3. Hausegger Wolfgang     SPS Bärnbach        105.4 104.0 104.5 105.5     -     -  419.4
  4. Hausegger Britta       SPS Bärnbach        102.9 103.1 102.2 102.8     -     -  411.0
  5. Bergmann Friederike    SV Enzian/Spital    102.8 100.4 105.0 100.0     -     -  408.2
  6. Toppler Josef          SV Rosental         100.5 104.1 100.3 102.1     -     -  407.0
  7. Tippler Johann         SV Rosental         100.6  97.4 103.8 101.6     -     -  403.4
  8. Reisinger Herbert      SPS Bärnbach        100.3 101.5  95.7 100.2     -     -  397.7

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Senioren 3
  1. SPS Bärnbach                      1250.5
       Hausegger Wolfgang       419.4
       Hausegger Britta         411.0
       Suppan Anton             420.1

  2. SV Rosental                       1230.4
       Egger Alwin              420.0
       Tippler Johann           403.4
       Toppler Josef            407.0

LG - Wildbewerb

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Frauen
  1. Vyskocil Stephanie     SV Hitzendorf          48    50    49    50    49    50    296
  2. Hacker-Trutschnigg Reg SPS Bärnbach           49    47    49    49    49    50    293 /14
  3. Monsberger Michelle    SPS Bärnbach           47    50    50    48    49    49    293 /14
  4. Atzmüller Evelyn       SV Enzian/Spital       47    47    48    48    48    49    287 /14
  5. Lamprecht Christine    SPS Bärnbach           49    49    48    47    49    45    287 /14
  6. Bergmann Andrea        SV Enzian/Spital       48    48    49    45    47    49    286 /18
  7. Hausegger Britta       SPS Bärnbach           44    46    49    49    50    48    286 /14
  8. Durstmüller Christine  SV Hitzendorf          46    48    49    46    47    47    283

Allgemeine Männer



  1. Wiedner Gernot         SV Rosental            49    50    47    50    50    50    296 /23
  2. Kollmann Harald        SV Hitzendorf          49    49    50    48    50    50    296 /21
  3. Monsberger Gerhard     SPS Bärnbach           48    50    49    49    49    50    295 /21
  4. Tappler Franz          SV Rosental            49    50    48    50    49    49    295 /21
  5. Trutschnigg Harald     SPS Bärnbach           47    50    49    50    49    50    295 /17
  6. Tappler Günther        SV Rosental            47    50    50    48    50    48    293
  7. Gössler Roland         SV Enzian/Spital       50    50    47    49    49    47    292
  8. Acham Bernd            SPS Bärnbach           47    48    48    49    50    49    291
  9. Hausegger Wolfgang     SPS Bärnbach           46    48    50    48    47    48    287
 10. Suppan Anton           SPS Bärnbach           45    46    47    48    48    49    283

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. SV Rosental                        884
       Tappler Günther            293
       Tappler Franz              295
       Wiedner Gernot             296

  2. SPS Bärnbach 2                     875 /67
       Hausegger Wolfgang         287
       Monsberger Gerhard         295
       Monsberger Michelle        293

  3. SPS Bärnbach 1                     875 /65
       Trutschnigg Harald         295
       Hacker-Trutschnigg Regi    293
       Lamprecht Christine        287

  4. SV Hitzendorf                      875 /59
       Kollmann Harald            296
       Durstmüller Christine      283
       Vyskocil Stephanie         296

  5. SV Enzian/Spital                   865
       Atzmüller Evelyn           287
       Bergmann Andrea            286
       Gössler Roland             292

LP - Stehend frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Burger Patrick         Kapfenberger SV        91    89    91    90     -     -    361
  2. Farmer Gerhard         Kapfenberger SV        89    78    86    90     -     -    343
  3. Schrei Johann          Kapfenberger SV        87    82    78    87     -     -    334
  4. Knaus Hans Jörg        Kapfenberger SV        79    86    83    83     -     -    331
  5. Sommerauer Florian     Kapfenberger SV        85    76    80    73     -     -    314

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Kapfenberger SV                   1035
       Knaus Hans Jörg            331
       Farmer Gerhard             343
       Burger Patrick             361



LP - Stehend aufgelegt

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. Pock Bernhard          SV Enzian/Spital       97    98    97    98     -     -    390
  2. Burger Patrick         Kapfenberger SV        92    95    93    98     -     -    378
  3. Schröttner Harald      SV Enzian/Spital       91    96    92    96     -     -    375
  4. Acham Bernd            SPS Bärnbach           90    94    91    98     -     -    373 /7
  5. Farmer Gerhard         Kapfenberger SV        96    91    95    91     -     -    373 /7
  6. Eiselt Harald          Kapfenberger SV        91    93    96    93     -     -    373 /4
  7. Knaus Gerhard          Kapfenberger SV        91    96    90    94     -     -    371
  8. Bergmann Andrea        SV Enzian/Spital       95    91    90    94     -     -    370 /10
  9. Leitner Erwin          Kapfenberger SV        93    97    89    91     -     -    370 /4
 10. Wolf Robert            SV Enzian/Spital       88    94    91    93     -     -    366
 11. Arzberger Michael      SV Enzian/Spital       88    96    91    90     -     -    365 /7
 12. Pusterhofer Martin     SV Enzian/Spital       93    88    94    90     -     -    365 /2
 13. Lackmaier Harald       Kapfenberger SV        88    97    85    84     -     -    354
 14. Schrei Johann          Kapfenberger SV        85    89    90    89     -     -    353
 15. Fischer Peter          SV Enzian/Spital       86    87    76    79     -     -    328

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse
  1. SV Enzian/Spital 1                1125
       Bergmann Andrea            370
       Pock Bernhard              390
       Pusterhofer Martin         365

  2. Kapfenberger SV 2                 1114
       Leitner Erwin              370
       Eiselt Harald              373
       Knaus Gerhard              371

  3. SV Enzian/Spital 2                1106
       Schröttner Harald          375
       Arzberger Michael          365
       Wolf Robert                366

  4. Kapfenberger SV 1                 1105
       Farmer Gerhard             373
       Lackmaier Harald           354
       Burger Patrick             378


